Numero Id:

Fabbricante:

Montante:

Tipo:
Ingombro:
Capacita:

Alzata:

J7525 DANTRUCK 9680 DD - Carrello frontale

7525
DANTRUCK

Telescopico / Vista libera
(2W330)

9680 DD
2820 mm
8000 kg

3300 mm

Anno:

Alzata libera:

Tipo di trazione:

Forche:
Stato:
Ore di lavoro:

Osservazione:

2006

0 mm

Diesel

1200 mm
Funzionante
12777

3-ZH,ISS,IGV,Kab,H,StSch,RF,6x SE




