

J7525 DANTRUCK 9680 DD - Carrello frontale















Numero Id:	J7525	Anno:	2006
Fabbricante:	DANTRUCK	Alzata libera:	0 mm
Montante:	Telescopico / Vista libera (2W330)	Tipo di trazione:	Diesel
Tipo:	9680 DD	Forche:	1200 mm
Ingombro:	2820 mm	Stato:	Funzionante
Capacità:	8000 kg	Ore di lavoro:	12777
Alzata:	3300 mm	Osservazione:	3-ZH,ISS,IGV,Kab,H,StSch,RF,6x SE
:			